
D R I N K S  M E N UC I T Y  B O W L
&  s n o o k e r  c l u b

W I N E
House White • South Africa 12.5% 
Cape Heights • Chardonnay South Africa 13.5% 
Sierra Grande • Sauvignon Blanc Chile 13% 
Big Top Rose •  White Zinfandel California 10%
San Vigilio • Pinot Grigio Rose Italy 12%
House Red • South Africa 13%
Tierra Alta • Cabernet Sauvignon Argentina 13%
Percheron Mourvèdre • Shiraz S. Africa 13.5%
Prosecco • Italy 11% 

1 7 5 M L
£5.20
£6.25
£6.10  
£5.70
£5.95
£5.20
£6.25
£5.95 

2 5 0 M L
£7.40
£8.95
£8.75 
£8.15
£8.50
£7.40
£8.95
£8.50 

B O T T L E
£19.95
£23.00
£22.00
£22.00
£23.00
£19.95
£23.00
£22.00
£24.00 

C O C K T A I L S
Espresso Martini 
espresso, coffee liqueur & vodka

Pornstar Martini 
vanilla vodka, Passoã & lime 

Pink Gin Martini 
Gordan’s Pink Gin & berries

Strawberry Daiquiri
Captain Morgan Spiced & berries

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

S O F T  D R I N K S
Coca-Cola 
Coca-Cola Zero 
Diet Coke
Lemonade 
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry juice 
Elderflower Cordial
Sparkling OJ

£1.20
£3.20
£0.95
£0.95 
£1.20 
£1.20 
     -
£1.20
     -
     -

£4.50 
     -
£4.50
£3.90
£5.00
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95 
£2.95
£4.20

£2.25 
     -
£2.25
£1.95 
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50 
£1.50
£1.50
£2.10

MIXER • HALF • PINT 

Schweppes Indian Tonic
Schweppes Naturally Light 
Schweppes Ginger Ale 
Schweppes Tomato Juice
J20 Orange & Passionfruit
J2O Apple & Mango
Fruit Shoot
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Appletiser

B R A N D Y
Courvoisier VS  Cognac 40% ABV 
Three Barrels VSOP 38% ABV

£4.20
£3.20

£7.60
£5.60

T E Q U I L A
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver  38% ABV
Jose Cuervo  Reposado 38% ABV

£3.50
£3.70  

£5.90
£6.10  

S P I R I T S
W H I S K E Y
Jack Daniels 40% ABV 
Jack  Daniels Honey 35% ABV 
Monkey Shoulder 40% ABV 
Jameson 40% ABV

£3.70
£3.70
£4.20
£3.50 

S I N G L E  •  D O U B L E  
£6.60
£6.60
£7.10
£5.80 

G I N
Gordan’s 37.5% ABV
Hendrick’s 41.4% ABV
Bombay Sapphire 40% ABV
Gordon’s Pink 37.5% ABV

£3.20
£4.50
£3.20
£4.50 

£5.60
£7.95
£5.60
£7.95 

R U M
Malibu 21% ABV
Captain  Morgan Spiced Gold 35% ABV
Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5% ABV

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20 

£5.60
£5.60
£5.60

S I N G L E  •  D O U B L E  
Smirnoff 37.5% ABV
Absolut Swedish 40% Abv

£3.20
£3.60  

£5.60
£6.10  

V O D K A

B E E R  &  C I D E R P I N T H A L F
Fosters • Light Golden Australian Lager 3.7%
Birra Moretti • Premium Italian Lager 4.69% 
Inches Cider • Refreshing Herefordshire Cider 4.5%
Strongbow Dark Fruits • Crisp Dark Berry Cider 4%
Cruzcampo • Premium Spanish Pilsner 4.4% 
Green King IPA • Smooth English Session Ale 3.4%
Guinness • Classic Irish Stout 4.2%
Old Mout Cider • Kiwi & Lime 4.5%
Peroni • Premium Italian Lager 5.1%
Corona • Light Crisp Mexican Lager 4.5%
Peroni 0% • Premium Alcohol Free Lager 0%
Budweiser • Classic American Lager 5%

B O T T L E
£2.30
£3.10
£2.50
£2.75
£2.95
£1.95
£2.95
     - 
     - 
     - 
     -
     - 

     - 
     - 
     - 
     - 
     - 
     -
     - 
£5.80
£4.95
£3.75
£3.95
£3.25

£4.60
£6.20
£4.95
£5.50
£5.95
£3.95
£5.95
     - 
     - 
     - 
     -
     - 

H O T  D R I N K S
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea 

£1.95
£2.50
£2.75
£2.90
£3.10
£3.40
£3.25
£2.75 

 £2.20
 £2.20
 £2.20
 £2.20
     -
     - 
     -
     -
     -
     -

MIXER  •  BOTTLE 
      -
      - 
      -
      -
£2.95
£2.95        
£1.50
£1.20
£1.20
£2.95

(125ml) £5.40  


