

## DRINKS MENU

BEER & CIDER		PINT	HALF	BOTTLE	COCKTAI	LS	
Fosters • Light Golden Australian Lager 3.7% Birra Moretti • Premium Italian Lager 4.69% Inches Cider • Refreshing Herefordshire Cider 4.5%		£4.60 £6.20 £4.95	£2.30 - £3.10 - £2.50 -		Espresso Martini espresso, coffee liq	ueur & vo	£7.50 dka
Strongbow Dark Fruits • Crisp Dark Berry Cider 4% Cruzcampo • Premium Spanish Pilsner 4.4% Green King IPA • Smooth English Session Ale 3.4%		£5.50 £5.95 £3.95	£2.75 £2.95 £1.95	- - -	<b>Pornstar Martini</b> vanilla vodka, Pass	oã & lime	£7.50
Guinness • Classic Irish Stout 4.2% Old Mout Cider • Kiwi & Lime 4.5% Peroni • Premium Italian Lager 5.1%		£5.95 - -	£2.95 - -	- £5.80 £4.95	<b>Pink Gin Martini</b> Gordan's Pink Gin 8	& berries	£7.50
Corona • Light Crisp Mexican Lager 4.5% Peroni 0% • Premium Alcohol Free Lager 0% Budweiser • Classic American Lager 5%		- - -	- - -	£3.75 £3.95 £3.25	<b>Strawberry Daiqui</b> Captain Morgan Sp		£7.50 rries
COLL DDINKC							
SOFT DRINKS MIXER · HALF · PINT						MIXER •	BOTTLE
Coca-Cola	£1.20 £2.25 £	4.50		weppes Indi		£2.20	-
Coca-Cola Zero	£3.20 -	-		weppes Nati weppes Ging		£2.20 £2.20	-
Diet Coke Lemonade		24.50 23.90		weppes Ging		£2.20 £2.20	-
Orange Juice		5.00	J20	Orange & Pa	ssionfruit	-	£2.95
Pineapple Juice		2.95		Apple & Ma	ngo	-	£2.95
Apple Juice Cranberry juice	- £1.50 £ £1.20 £1.50 £			it Shoot l Water		-	£1.50 £1.20
Elderflower Cordial		2.95		rkling Water		-	£1.20
Sparkling OJ	_ £2.10 £	4.20		letiser		-	£2.95
SPIRITS							
VODKA	SINGLE •	DOUBLE	WH	ISKEY		SINGLE	DOUBLE
Smirnoff 37.5% ABV Absolut Swedish 40% Abv	£3.20 £3.60	£5.60 £6.10	Jac Mo	k Daniels 409 k Daniels Honkey Shoulde	ney 35% ABV r 40% ABV	£3.70 £3.70 £4.20	£6.60 £6.60 £7.10
BRANDY				neson 40% AE	3V	£3.50	£5.80
Courvoisier VS Cognac 40% ABV	£4.20	£7.60	,	UILA			
Three Barrels VSOP 38% ABV	£3.20	£5.60			ecial Silver 38% ABV oosado 38% ABV	£3.50 £3.70	£5.90 £6.10
Gordan's 37.5% ABV	£3.20	£5.60	RU	M			
Hendrick's 41.4% ABV	£4.50	£7.95		l <b>ibu</b> 21% ABV		£3.20	£5.60
Bombay Sapphire 40% ABV Gordon's Pink 37.5% ABV	£3.20 £4.50	£5.60 £7.95			Spiced Gold 35% ABV anca 37.5% ABV	£3.20 £3.20	£5.60 £5.60
dordon st link 37.3% ABV	24.50	27.75	Dat	arui Carta Di	anca 37.370 ADV	25.20	23.00
WINE 175ML 250ML BOTTLE HOT DRINKS							
Cape Heights • Chardonnay South Africa 13.5% \$6 Sierra Grande • Sauvignon Blanc Chile 13% \$6 Big Top Rose • White Zinfandel California 10% \$5 San Vigilio • Pinot Grigio Rose Italy 12% \$5 House Red • South Africa 13% \$5 Tierra Alta • Cabernet Sauvignon Argentina 13% \$6 Percheron Mourvèdre • Shiraz S. Africa 13.5% \$5		.25 £8 .10 £8 .70 £8 .95 £8 .20 £7 .25 £8	.95 £2 .75 £2 .15 £2 .50 £2 .40 £1 .95 £2	23.00 Ame 22.00 Cap 22.00 Latt 23.00 Flat 29.95 Moo 22.00 Hot	White		£1.95 £2.50 £2.75 £2.90 £3.10 £3.40 £3.25 £2.75